Page 1 of 1
Bachelor of Vocation
Medical Laboratory Technology (2022-25)
First Semester (Re-appear) (Re-evaluation)-January 2024
S.
No.
Roll No.
Name of

14
11
PASS
Re-appear
4.  22L7MLT36114 MANISHA LSH507 12 13 Re-appear
5.  22L7MLT36115 MINAKSHI MLT503 11 14 PASS
6.  22L7MLT36124 ROHIT
LSH506
LSH503
11
11
10
11
Re-appear
Re-appear
7.  22L7MLT36126 SAHIL LSH507 12 13 Re-appear
8.  22L7MLT36130 SOURABH LSH507 11 12 Re-appear
Dated: 09/07/2024     Examination Department
15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 70 30 100
6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 28 12 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 22L7MLT36101 AAKASH NARWAT 6 14 P 8 14 P 6 6 F 8 10 F 8 15 C 8 14 P 6 14 P 17 11 B 18 6 C 19 6 C 19 6 C 16 6 P 16 6 P 20 6 C 36 20 B
RE-MLT503
RE-LSH506
2 22L7MLT36112 KHUSHI PANCHAL 12 14 C 8 20 B 7 7 F 7 12 F 9 14 C 9 14 C 7 15 P 26 13 A 19 6 C 24 6 B+ 18 6 C 19 9 B 19 8 C 24 6 B+ 38 22 B+
RE-MLT503
RE-LSH506
3 22L7MLT36113 KUNAL 7 14 P 9 18 C 6 14 P 8 11 F 10 14 C 10 14 C 6 14 P 24 11 A 18 6 C 22 4 F 17 6 C 20 9 B 20 9 B 22 6 B 36 19 B
RE-LSH506
RE-MLT503L
4 22L7MLT36114 MANISHA 9 15 C 11 24 A 6 18 C 10 14 C 10 13 F 10 14 C 6 16 P 25 12 A 23 9 B+ 20 6 C 22 9 B+ 21 9 B+ 21 9 B+ 20 6 C 46 21 B+ RE-LSH507
5 22L7MLT36115 MINAKSHI 10 22 B+ 10 18 B 8 14 P 9 15 C 11 15 C 11 14 C 8 15 C 26 11 A 21 7 B 24 13 A 21 8 B 23 9 B+ 23 9 B+ 24 13 A 42 20 B+ 6.28
6 22L7MLT36124 ROHIT 7 17 C 8 18 C 7 14 P 9 10 F 9 14 C 9 11 F 7 17 C 23 11 B+ 19 7 C 22 6 B 19 7 C 21 8 B 21 9 B+ 22 6 B 38 20 B
RE-LSH506
RE-LSH503
7 22L7MLT36126 SAHIL 7 14 P 6 18 C 6 11 F 6 9 F 8 13 F 8 9 F 6 14 P 18 10 B 15 6 P 18 3 F 15 6 P 16 6 P 16 8 C 18 6 C 30 19 C
RE-MLT503